25.03.2019 after 15:30 Hrs.                                                            

Completion period 18 months for all Contract Packages  

Validity of offer & Earnest 
Money 

180 days from the date of opening of tender 

Cost of Tender Document   ₹ 29,500/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only)  
(Including GST) 

Package Details: 

S. 
No. 

Description Railway Section RKM EMD 
(₹  in crores) 

1. Contract Package – 1 SCR Reniunta-Yerraguntla 165 1.88 

2. Contract Package – 2 ECoR Vizianagaram-Palasa 145 1.56 

3 Contract Package – 3 NCR Jhansi-Bina 155 1.90